
This year, Intervac will have the most round tnp 
charter seats to Britain from Toronto - 52,600 
seats via WARDAIR. Fly in first class style aboard 
WARDAIR’s luxurious 747 SUPERJET with in
flight movie and multi-channel stereo ($2.50 extra) 
and seventeen friendly flight attendants. (April 
flights are WARDAIR Boeing 707jets.) Compli
mentary services include delicious in-flight meals 
and refreshments. Infants under two are carried 
free of charge. Isn’t this your year for Britain? 
Check the flight listings and plan now!
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New Advance Booking Charter1 rules simply require 
that you pay a $60.00 non-refundable deposit* per 
passenger AT LEAST 90 days prior to your de
parture date. For travel during April, May and June, 
the Advance Booking period has been shortened 
-see flight listings.
*Fare Protection Insurance available-$5.00

FOR YOUR RESERVATION 
COME AND 
SEE US: cZ

BOOK WELL IN ADVANCE OF 
FINAL CLOSING DATES AND 
GET THE FLIGHTS YOU WANT.
(Booking dates shown are the final dates on which 
we must file passenger lists In Ottawa)Ul

%

l
All flights depart from, and return to Toronto 
International Airport Arrivals and departures in 
Britain are at Gatwick (London).
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CENTRAL SQUARE / TEL. 661 0661
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Now you can fly charter to Britain 
on WARDAIR's747SUPER JET

\\ without joining a dub.
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TORONTO TO LONDON RETURN

00$
MUST BOOK A.T.C.

BEFORE IOEWT. HO.DEPARTURE RETURN DURATION

JUNE 22-29-BOOK AT LEAST 60 DAYS IN ADVANCE
Sun. July 8 
Sun. July 15 
Mon. July 16 
Mon. July 23 
Tues. July 17 
Thurs. July 26 
Fri. July20 
Sun. July 15 
Sun. July 22

JULY 1-AUQ. 12-BOOK AT LEAST 90 DAYS IN ADVANCE
Sun. July 1 
Sun. July 1 
Mon. July 2 
Wed. July 4 
Thurs. July 5 
Fri. July 6 
Fri. July 6 
Sun. July 8 
Sun. July 8 
Mon. July 9 
Wed. July 11 
Thurs. July 12 
Fri. July 13 
Fri. July 13 
Sun. July 15 
Sun. July 15 
Mon. July 16 
Wed. July 18 
Thurs. July 19 
Fri. July 20 
Fri. July 20 
Sun. July 22 
Sun. July 22 
Mon. July 23 
Wed. July 25 
Thurs. July 26 
Fri. July 27 
Fri. July 27 
Sun. July 29 
Sun. July 29 
Mon. July 30 
Wed. Aug. 1 
Thurs Aug 2 
Fri. Aug. 3 
Fri. Aug 3 
Sun. Aug 5 
Sun Aug 5 
Mon. Aug. 6 
Wed Aug 8 
Thurs. Aug. 9 
Fri. Aug 10 
Fri. Aug. 10 
Sun Aug 12 
Sun. Aug. 12

Apr. 20 
Apr. 20 
Apr. 23 
Apr. 23 
Apr. 24 
Apr. 26 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27

417A 
417B 
418A 
418B

16 days 
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days

Fri. June 22 
Fri. June 22 
Sun.June 24 
Sun. June 24 
Mon. June 25 
Wed.June 27 
Thurs. June 28 
Fri. June 29 
Fri. June 29

419
420
421
422A
422B

Mar. 30 
Mar. 30 
Apr. 1 
Apr. 3 
Apr. 4 
Apr. 5 
Apr. 5 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 10 
Apr. 11 
Apr. 12 
Apr. 12 
Apr. 13 
Apr. 13 
Apr. 13 
Apr. 17 
Apr. 18 
Apr. 19 
Apr. 19 
Apr. 20 
Apr 20 
Apr. 20 
Apr. 24 
Apr. 25 
Apr. 26 
Apr. 26 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27
Apr. 30 
Mayl 
May 2 
May 2 
May 4 
May 4 
May 4 
May 7 
May 8 
May 9 
May 9 
May 11 
May 11

Mon. July 23 
Mon. July 30 
Tues. July 24 
Thurs. Aug. 2 
Fri. July 27 
Sun. July 22 
Sun. July 29 
Mon. July 30 
Mon. Aug. 6 
Tues. July 31 
Thurs. Aug. 9 
Fri. Aug. 3 
Sun. July 29 
Sun. Aug. 5 
Mon. Aug. 6 
Mon. Aug. 13 
Tues. Aug. 7 
Thurs. Aug. 16 
Fri. Aug. 10 
Sun. Aug. 5 
Sun. Aug. 12 
Mon. Aug. 13 
Mon. Aug. 20 
Tues. Aug. 14 
Thurs. Aug. 23 
Fri. Aug. 17 
Sun. Aug. 12 
Sun. Aug. 19 
Mon. Aug. 20 
Mon. Aug. 27 
Tues Aug.21
Thurs. Aug 30 
Fri. Aug. 24 
Sun. Aug. 19 
Sun. Aug. 26 
Mon. Aug 27 
Mon. Sept. 3 
Tues. Aug 28 
Thurs. Sept. 6 
Fri. Aug 31 
Sun. Aug. 26 
Sun. Sept 2 
Mon Sept 3 
Mon Sept 10

22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
29 days

'22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days

423A
423B
424
425
426
427A
427B
428A
428B
429
430
431
432A
432B
433A
433B
434
435
436
437A
437B
438A
438B
439
440
441
442A
442B
443A
443B
444
445
446
447A
447B
448A
448B
449
450
451
452A
452B
453A
4S3B

TORONTO TO LONDON RETURN

00$
MUST BOOK A.T.C. 

BEFORE IOENT. NO.DEPARTURE DURATIONRETURN

MAY-BOOK AT LEAST 30 DAYS IN ADVANCE
Apr. 2 
Apr. 3 
Apr. 3 
Apr. 5 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 9 
Apr. to 
Apr. 10 
Apr. 12 
Apr. 12 
Apr. 13 
Apr. 13 
Apr. 16 
Apr. 17 
Apr. 17 
Apr 19 
Apr. 19 
Apr. 20 
Apr. 20 
Apr. 23 
Apr. 24 
Apr. 24 
Apr. 26 
Apr. 26 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27 
Apr. 27

22 days 
todays
23 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
17 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days

382Thurs May 3 
Fri. May 4 
Fri May 4 
Sun May 6 
Wed May 9 
Thurs May 10 
Fri. May 11 
Fri May 11 
Sun May 13 
Sun May 13 
Mon. May 14 
Wed May 16 
Thurs May 17 
Fri May 18 
Fri May 18 
Sun May 20 
Sun May 20 
Mon May 21 
Wed May 23 
Thurs May 24 
Fri May 25 
Fri May 25 
Sun May 27 
Sun. May 27 
Mon May 28 
Wed. May 30 
Thurs May 31

Mon. May 25 
Wed. May 20 
Wed. May 27 
Thurs May 28 
Thurs. June 7 
Fri June 1 
Sun. May 27 
Sun.June 3 
Mon. June 4 
Mon. June 11 
Tues June 5 
Thurs June 14 
Fri June 8 
Sun. June 3 
Sun.June 10 
Mon. June 11 
Mon June 18 
Tues June 12 
Thurs. June 21 
Fri. June 15 
Sun.June 10 
Sun June 17 
Mon. June 18 
Mon. June 25 
Tues. June 19 
Thurs. June 28 
Fri June 22

383A
383B
384
385
386
387A
387B
388A
388B
389
390
391
392A
392B 
393A 
393B
394
395
396
397A
397B
398A
398B
399
400
401

JUNE 1-JUNE 21 - BOOK AT LEAST 60 DAYS IN ADVANCE
todays 
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
todays
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
todays
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 davs

Mar. 30 
Mar. 30 
Apr. 2 
Apr. 2 
Apr. 3 
Apr. 5 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 6 
Apr. 9 
Apr. 9 
Apr 10 
Apr. 12 
Apr. 13 
Apr 13 
Apr 13 
Apr 16 
Apr 16 
Apr 17 
Apr 19 
Aor. 20

Sun. June 17 
Sun June 24 
Mon. June 25 
Mon. July 2 
Tues. June 26 
Thurs. July 5 
Fri. June 29 
Sun. June 24 
Sun. July 1 
Mon. July 2 
Mon July 9 
Tues July 3 
Thurs July 12 
Fri July 6 
Sun July 1 
Sun July 8 
Mon July 9 
Mon July 16 
Tues July 10 
Thurs July 19 
Fri. July 13

AUG. 13-SEPT. 16-BOOK AT LEAST 90 DAYS IN ADVANCE
Mon. Aug 13 
Wed Aug 15 
Thurs Aug 16 
Fri Aug. 17 
Fri Aug 17 
Sun. Aug 19 
Sun. Aug 19 
Mon Aug 20 
Wed Aug 22 
Thurs Aug 23 
Fri. Aug 24 
Fri Aug 24 
Sun. Aug 26 
Sun. Aug 26 
Mon Aug 27 
Wed Aug 29 
Thurs Aug. 30 
Fri Aug 31 
Fri. Aug 31 
Sun. Sept. 2 
Sun Sept. 2 
Mon. Sept. 3 
Wed. Sept. 5 
Thurs. Sept. 6 
Fri Sept 7 
Fri. Sept. 7 
Sun Sept. 9 
Sun. Sept 9 
Mon. Sept 10 
Wed. Sept. 12 
Thurs. Sept 13 
Fri. Sept. 14 
Fri. Sept 14 
Sun. Sept. 16 
Sun. Sept. 16

Fri. June 1 
Fri. June 1 
Sun.June 3 
Sun.June 3 
Mon. June 4 
Wed. June 6 
Thurs. June 7 
Fri. JuneB 
Fri. JuneS 
Sun.June 10 
Sun. June 10 
Mon. June 11 
Wed.June 13 
Thurs. June 14 
Fri. June 15 
Fri. June 15 
Sun.June 17 
Sun June 17 
Mon. June 18 
Wed June 20 
Thurs June 21

402A
402B
403A
403B
404
405
406
407A 
407B 
408A 
408B
409
410
411
412A 
412B 
413A 
413B
414
415
416

45422 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days

May 11 
May 14 
May 15 
May 15 
May 15 
May 18 
May 18 
May 18 
May 21 
May 22 
May 23 
May 23 
May 25 
May 25 
May 25 
May 28 
May 29 
May 30 
May 30
June 1 
June 1 
June 1 
June 4 
June 5 
June 6 
June 6 
June8 
June 8 
JuneS 
June 11 
June 12 
June 13 
June 13 
June 15 
June 15

Tues. Sept. 4 
Thurs. Sept. 13 
Fri Sept 7 
Sun. Sept 2 
Sun. Sept 9 
Mon Sept 10 
Mon. Sept 17 
Tues Sept 11 
Thurs Sept 20 
Fri. Sept. 14 
Sun. Sept. 9 
Sun Sept. 16 
Mon Sept. 17 
Mon Sept 24 
Tues. Sept. 18 
Thurs Sept 27 
Fri Sept. 21 
Sun. Sept 16 
Sun. Sept 23
Mon. Sept. 24 
Mon. Oct. 1 
Tues. Sept 25 
Thurs. Oct. 4 
Fri. Sept. 28 
Sun. Sept. 23 
Sun. Sept. 30 
Mon. Oct. 1 
Mon. Oct. 8 
Tues. Oct. 2 
Thurs. Oct. 11 
Fri. Oct. 5 
Sun. Sept. 30 
Sun. Oct. 7 
Mon. Oct. 8 
Mon. Oct. 15

455
456
457A 
457B 
458A 
458B
459
460
461
462A
462B
463A
463B
464
465
466
467A
467B
468A
468B
469
470
471
666A
666B
667A
667B
668
669
670
671A 
671B 
672A 
672B

TORONTO TO LONDON RETURN

00$
MUST BOOK A.T.C. 

BEFORE IDENT. NO.DEPARTURE DURATIONRETURN

AFNIL-BOOK AT LEAST 15 DAYS IN ADVANCE
Mar 20 
Mar 21 
Apr. 2 
Apr. 6

21 days
22 days 
todays 
todays

378Thurs. Apr. 26 
Fri May 4 
Mon. May 7 
Fri. May 11

Thurs. Apr. 5 
Thurs. Apr. 12 
Wed Apr. 18 
Mon. Apr. 23

379
380
381

SEPT. 17-OCT. 14-BOOK AT LEAST 90 DAYS IN ADVANCE
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days 
22 days 
29 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days 
29 days

22 days
22 days 
16 days
23 days 
22 days
22 days
23 days 
22 days

673Mon. Sept. 17 
Wed. Sept. 19 
Thurs. Sept. 20 
Fri. Sept 21 
Fri. Sept. 21 
Sun. Sept. 23 
Sun. Sept. 23 
Mon. Sept. 24 
Wed Sept 26 
Thurs. Sept 27 
Fri Sept 28 
Fri. Sept. 28 
Sun. Sept 30 
Sun. Sept. 30

Mon. Oct. 1 
Thurs. Oct. 4 
Fri. Oct. 5 
Fri. Oct. 5 
Sun. Oct 7 
Thurs. Oct. 11 
Fri. Oct. 12 
Sun. Oct. 14

Tues. Oct. 9 
Thurs. Oct. 18 
Fri. Oct 12 
Sun. Oct. 7 
Sun. Oct. 14 
Mon. Oct. 15 
Mon. Oct. 22 
Tues. Oct. 16 
Thurs. Oct. 25 
Fri. Oct. 19 
Sun. Oct. 14 
Sun. Oct. 21 
Mon. Oct. 22 
Mon. Oct. 29

Tues. Oct 23 
Fri. Oct. 26 
Sun. Oct 21 
Sun. Oct. 28 
Mon. Oct. 29 
Fri. Nov. 2 
Sun. Nov. 4 
Mon. Nov. 5

June 15 
June 18 
Jpne 19 
June 20 
June 20 
June 22 
June 22 
June 22 
June 25 
June 26 
June 27 
June 27 
June 29 
June 29

June 29 
July 3 
July 4 
July 4 
July 6 
July 10 
July 11 
July 13

674
675
676A
676B
677A
677B
678
679
680
681A 
681B 
682A 
682B

683
684
685A
685B
686
687
688
689
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